Vendor Name

ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATHENS CITY OF
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
CHANDLER CITY OF

Raw Check Date

20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230808
20230822
20230822
20230829
20230829
20230829
20230829
20230822

Check Number

97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97239 WATER & SEWAGE
97242 NATURAL GAS

97429 NATURAL GAS

97429 NATURAL GAS

97549 NATURAL GAS

97549 NATURAL GAS

97549 NATURAL GAS

97549 NATURAL GAS

97437 WATER & SEWAGE

Detail Account Description

Henderson County Utility Bills- August 2023

Line Item Description

12-3290-05 judicial
12-3291-00 judicial sprinkler
12-2910-00 library
08-2450-01 maintenance shop
12-2920-00 library sprinkler
04-0862-00 fairgrounds
04-0870-00 senior ctzn
05-1280-00 larkin bldgs
03-3090-00 justice center
04-0850-00 fairgrounds
04-0860-00 fairgrounds arena
01-0330-02 annex
01-0335-02 n Prairieville spkir
01-0320-02 203w tyler spkir
01-0325-02 PINKERTON
01-0328-02 pinkerton spkir
01-0230-00 courthouse
01-0235-00 courthouse spkir

04-0861-00-hwy 31e spklr (HOLD)

03-3095-01 210 N Murchison
3037644664

4019227737

ACCOUNT 3040681180

3038308810/ 125.N PRAIRIEVILLE

3023744153 /100 E TYLER ST

3034867787 / JUDICIAL COMPLEX

3043077622 /LIBRARY
70676-CHANLDER ANNEX

Special Info Invoice Control Extended Line
Item Value
337.69

19.45

130.69

62.75

135.73

415.20

148.94

300.38

14,920.50

135.12

373.47

266.66

60.64

31.12

119.27

31.12

849.19

799.68

0.00

50.20

#3037644664 PCT 1 70.10
4019227737 / 70.12
3040681180 / JAIL 71.74
3038308810/ 125.N PRAIRIEVILLE 69.08
3023744153 /100 E TYLER ST 76.40
3034867787 / JUDICIAL COMPLEX 64.77
3043077622 / 64.77

93.73



CHANDLER CITY OF

CITIBANK

LEAGUEVILLE WSC

MALAKOFF CITY OF

MALAKOFF CITY OF

RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES

RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES

20230829
20230822
20230801
20230808
20230822
20230822

20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822

97559 WATER & SEWAGE
97440 WATER & SEWAGE
97178 WATER & SEWAGE
97287 WATER & SEWAGE
97483 WATER & SEWAGE
97506 ELECTRICITY

97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY

70676-CHANLDER ANNEX
CITY OF CHANDLER WATER BILLS
436-PCT 3

594 - JP5
42044-JP5

42051-PCT1
42069-PCT1
42077-PCT1 DUMP
42085-MAINT SHOP
72066-SR CTZN GD LT
72074-FG GD LT1
72082-SR CTZN GD LT
72090-FG GD LT2
72108-JUST CTR
72116-JUST CTR
72124-JAIL

84392-JP4

84400-JP4
84418-PCT4 BARN
19354-GD LT PRAIRIEVILLE
34494-FG OFFICE
34502-FG RV 5
34510-FG RV 4
34528-FG OUTDOOR ARENA
34536-FG GIFT
34544-FG ARENA
34551-FG SIGN
34569-FG MAIN SIGN
34577-CHANDLER ANNEX
34585-FGGD LT 3
34593-FG RV 2
34601-FG RV 1
34619-FG BACK BARN
34627-SR CTZN
34635-FG BARN
34643-FGRV 1
34650-FG COLISEUM
34668-FG RIFLE
46936-RADIO TOWER
63477-JUD COMPLEX
63485-CWM LIBRARY
63493-LARKIN
63501-LARKIN ST
63519-LARKIN

436 -PCT 3
1445-PCT1

594 - JP5

85.21
98.54
55.74
81.04
106.65
388.46

101.03
177.83
38.19
77.81
22.05
11.65
17.62
80.35
6,847.83
213.93
7,526.31
0.00
0.00
307.77
11.66
158.68
307.24
593.59
6.88
70.21
226.00
7.02
165.36
368.77
14.47
236.55
251.28
464.88
546.98
302.50
194.62
1,334.29
0.00
342.30
2,059.20
1,084.86
207.16
1,138.18
445.08



RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
RELIANT ENERGY RETAIL SERVICES
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
TRINITY VALLEY ELEC COOP INC
VIRGINIA HILL WATER SUPPLY
VIRGINIA HILL WATER SUPPLY

20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230808
20230808
20230815
20230815
20230815
20230815
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230822
20230808
20230815

97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97506 ELECTRICITY
97323 ELECTRICITY
97323 ELECTRICITY
97395 ELECTRICITY
97395 ELECTRICITY
97395 ELECTRICITY
97395 ELECTRICITY
97531 ELECTRICITY
97531 ELECTRICITY
97531 ELECTRICITY
97531 ELECTRICITY
97531 ELECTRICITY
97327 WATER & SEWAGE
97399 WATER & SEWAGE

63535-COURTHOUSE
63543-LARKIN
63550-ANNEX D
63568-ANNEX B
80338-JP5 GD LT
52112-EVIDENCE BLDG
92106

60728

176928208- PCT1
182219212

Farmers Building - 76486
PCT 1-209856418
40459455002
40459455003

PCT 2 SHOP

PCT 2

TOWER CR 3310

HWY 175 COUNTY BARN
40454407001 -PCT3

40454407001 -PCT3 NEW BARN
30027997001 / PCT 3 DUMP
HIGHWAY 31 EAST OIL TANK / 30027997002

Cross Roads 13673 FM 59
ACT# 272
ACT 1743

Tower building
CR 4336 Tower
ACCT#60130368001
ACT 40451884001
ACCOUNT 40451884004
ACCT 40451884002
PCT3 ACCT#40454407001
PCT3 ACCT#40454407001
30027997001 / PCT 3 DUMP
30027997002 / NEW BARN

3,836.94
82.97
164.67
3,952.69
23.53
119.39
189.89
99.44
14.37
14.06
152.76
31.94
84.31
259.00
165.04
361.77
306.64
117.00
119.04
170.10
45.38
83.00
271.16
53.91
36.38


























































































City of Chandler - P.O. Box 425 - Chandler, TX 75758 - (903) 849-6853 Presorted

SERVICE FROM SERVICE TO BILLING DATE RIS First Class Mail
US Postage Paid

Chandler, TX 75758
Permit No. 2

FINAL NOTICE

METER READING
PREVIOUS | PRESENT

07-0070676-001 93.73

USAGE CODE AMOUNT

ACCOUNT NUMBER DUE DATE
AS OF 07/11/2023 PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED

ON THIS ACCOUNT. IF PAYMENT IN FULL HAS NOT 07-0070676-001 7/10/2023
BEEN RECEIVED BY 07/10/2023 THE ACCOUNT IS TAX AFTER DUE DATE PAY

SUBJECT TO CUTOFF ON OR AFTER 07/25/2023.
PENALTY AMOUNT DUE NOW
$93.73

PLEASE RETURN BOTTOM STUB WITH PAYMENT

LOCATION: 460 SOUTH BROAD
ACCOUNT NUMBER
07-0070676-001

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

7/10/2023
AFTER DUE DATE PAY

AMOUNT DUE NOW
$93.73

HENDERSON CO. ANNEX-CHANDLER
125 N. PRAIRIEVILLE ST. #202
ATHENS, TX 75751
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